Kensington Community Council Calendar

Monday, Sept. 12:
Tuesday, Sept 13:
Monday, Sept. 26:
Monday, Oct. 3:
Tuesday, Oct. 11:
Wednesday, Oct. 12
Sunday, Oct 16:
Monday, Nov. 7:
Monday, Dec. 5:
Wednesday, Dec. 7:
Thursday, Dec. 15:

Tuesday, Jan. 3
Monday, Jan. 9:
Tuesday, Jan. 24
Wednesday, Jan. 25:
Monday, Feb. 6:
?Feb./March:
Monday, March 5
Wednesday, March 7
Tuesday, March 13:
Monday, March 19:
Monday, April 2:
Tuesday, April 3:
Wednesday, April 4:
Sunday, May 6:
Monday, May 7:
Friday, June 1:
Monday, June 4:
June 11:

July 9:

Friday, Aug. 17:
Monday, Sept. 10"

2011- 2012
KCC Board Meeting, 7:30 pm
Fall KASEP registration, starting at 6:45 pm
First day of fall KASEP
KCC Board Meeting, 7:30 pm
KCC Teacher meeting, 1:00 — 1:45pm
KASEP Oversight Committee meeting, 7:00 pm
Fall Parade and Picnic
KCC Board Meeting, 7:30
KCC Board Meeting, 7:30
Winter KASEP registration; set-up at 6:00 pm

KASEP Winter Holiday Performance and Party starting at
5:00 - 6:00 pm (Community Center)
KASEP Winter Session Begins

KCC Board Meeting with K-groups, 7:30-9:30 pm
KASEP Teachers’ meeting, 1:00-1:45 pm

KASEP Oversight Committee meeting, 7:00 pm
KCC Board Meeting, 7:30 pm

KCC Spring Celebration TBD

KCC Board Meeting, 7:30 pm

KASEP spring registration, set-up at 6 pm

KCC Summer Camp registration, starting at 7 pm
KASEP spring session begins

KCC Board Meeting, 7:30 pm

KASEP Teachers’ meeting, 1:00-1:45 pm

KASEP Oversight Committee meeting, 7:00 pm
High School Seniors picture for Outlook

KCC Board Meeting, 7:30 pm

Last day of KASEP

KCC Board Meeting 7:30 pm

First day of KCC Summer Day Camp

KCC Board Meeting, 7:30 pm

Last day of KCC Summer camp

KCC Board Meeting (Sept. 3" is Labor Day holiday)

KCC:Calendar for 2011-2012.doc



